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Child Nutrition Programs Contact Information 
Rosie Krueger, State Director of Child Nutrition Programs 
Phone: 802-828-1589, Email: mary.krueger@vermont.gov 

 
Denise Blankenship, Child Nutrition Consultant 
Phone: 802-828-2089, Email: denise.blankenship@vermont.gov  
Contact for: National School Lunch Program (NSLP) 
                          School Breakfast Program (SBP) 
                          Fresh Fruits and Vegetables Program (FFVP) 
                          School Meals Program Administrative Reviews 
                          Pandemic-EBT (P-EBT) 
                          Direct Certification 
 

Rebecca Cochran, Child and Adult Care Food Program Coordinator 
Phone: 802-828-1610, Email: rebecca.cochran@vermont.gov 
Contact for:  Child and Adult Care Food Program (CACFP) 
                          At-Risk After School Snack & Supper 
 

Shawna Coutu, Grants Management Specialist 
Phone: 802-828-2093, Email: shawna.coutu@vermont.gov 
Contact for:     Procurement 
                          Procurement Reviews 
                          CACFP Resource/Financial Management  
 

Jamie Curley, Child Nutrition Coordinator 
Phone: 802-828-2010, Email: jamie.curley@vermont.gov 
Contact for:  Summer Food Service Program (SFSP) 
                          Seamless Summer Option (SSO) 
                          Civil Rights 
                          NSLP Afterschool Snack Service 
 

Conor Floyd, Grant Programs Manager 
Phone: 802-828-0310, Email: conor.floyd@vermont.gov 
Contact for:     Food Service Management Company (FSMC) Contracts 
                          Equipment Grants and Other One-time Grants 
                          Farm to School 
                          Local Foods Incentive Grant 
                          School Meals Programs Financial Management 
 

Marc Grimes, Federal and Education Support Programs (FESP) 
Program Technician 
Phone: 802-828-0450, Email: marc.grimes@vermont.gov 
Contact for:     General Inquires and Email Listservs 
                          Child Nutrition Reports 
                          Information about Conferences, Trainings & Events 
                          And Justice for All Poster Requests 
                          Translation Requests 
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Jennifer Hutchinson, Child Nutrition Consultant 
Phone: 802-828-2025, Email: jennifer.hutchinson@vermont.gov  
Contact for:    National School Lunch Program (NSLP) 
                            School Breakfast Programs (SBP) 
                            School Meals Program Administrative Reviews 
                            Community Eligibility Provision (CEP) 
                            Provision 2 
                            School Meals Programs – New Program Inquiries 
 

Cheryl Rogers, Grants Management Specialist  
Phone: 802-828-1590, Email: cheryl.rogers@vermont.gov 
Contact for:   USDA Foods for NSLP/USDA Foods for SFSP 
                           The Emergency Feeding Assistance Program (TEFAP) 
                           DoD Fresh Fruits and Vegetables Program (DoD Fresh) 
 

Katy Stohlberg, Accountant 
Phone: 802-828-4371, Email: katy.stohlberg@vermont.gov 
Contact for:  Claims for Reimbursement  
 

Amanda Vassallo, CACFP and SFSP Child Nutrition Consultant 
Phone: 802-828-7300, Email: amanda.vassallo@vermont.gov 
Contact for: Child Nutrition KnowledgeWave Learning Site (KLS) 
                          CACFP Training Events 
                          CACFP and SFSP Administrative Reviews 
                          CACFP and SFSP Application Approval 
                          CACFP and SFSP – New Program Inquiries 
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